

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1505 OF 2003

STATE OF WEST BENGAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ANIL NASKAR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions)

WITH

Civil Appeal NO. 1509 of 2003, Civil Appeal NO. 1511 of 2003
Civil Appeal NO. 1512 of 2003, Civil Appeal NO. 1513 of 2003
Civil Appeal NO. 1514 of 2003, Civil Appeal NO. 1515 of 2003
Civil Appeal NO. 1516 of 2003, Civil Appeal NO. 1517 of 2003
Civil Appeal NO. 1518 of 2003, Civil Appeal NO. 1519 of 2003
Civil Appeal NO. 1520 of 2003, Civil Appeal NO. 1521 of 2003
Civil Appeal NO. 1522 of 2003, Civil Appeal NO. 1523 of 2003
Civil Appeal NO. 1524 of 2003, Civil Appeal NO. 1525 of 2003
Civil Appeal NO. 1526 of 2003, (With prayer for interim relief)
Civil Appeal NO. 1527 of 2003, Civil Appeal NO. 1528 of 2003
Civil Appeal NO. 1529 of 2003, Civil Appeal NO. 1530 of 2003
Civil Appeal NO. 1531 of 2003, Civil Appeal NO. 1532 of 2003
Civil Appeal NO. 1533 of 2003, Civil Appeal NO. 1534 of 2003
Civil Appeal NO. 1535 of 2003, Civil Appeal NO. 1536 of 2003
Civil Appeal NO. 1537 of 2003, Civil Appeal NO. 1538 of 2003
Civil Appeal NO. 1539 of 2003, Civil Appeal NO. 1540 of 2003
Civil Appeal NO. 1541 of 2003, Civil Appeal NO. 1542 of 2003
Civil Appeal NO. 1543 of 2003, Civil Appeal NO. 1544 of 2003
Civil Appeal NO. 1555 of 2003, Civil Appeal NO. 1556 of 2003
Civil Appeal NO. 1557 of 2003, Civil Appeal NO. 1558 of 2003

..2/-

:2:

Civil Appeal NO. 1559 of 2003, Civil Appeal NO. 1560 of 2003
Civil Appeal NO. 1561 of 2003, Civil Appeal NO. 1562 of 2003
Civil Appeal NO. 1563 of 2003, Civil Appeal NO. 1564 of 2003
Civil Appeal NO. 1565 of 2003, Civil Appeal NO. 1566 of 2003

Civil Appeal NO. 1567 of 2003, Civil Appeal NO. 1568 of 2003

Civil Appeal NO. 1569 of 2003, Civil Appeal NO. 1570 of 2003

Civil Appeal NO. 1571 of 2003, Civil Appeal NO. 1572 of 2003

Civil Appeal NO. 1573 of 2003, Civil Appeal NO. 1574 of 2003

Civil Appeal NO. 1575 of 2003, Civil Appeal NO. 1576 of 2003

Civil Appeal NO. 1577 of 2003, Civil Appeal NO. 1578 of 2003

Date: 25/07/2007 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee, Adv. (NP)

Mr. H.K. Puri, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. G.S. Chatterjee, Adv. (NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Not to be taken up today and tomorrow, i.e. on 25.7.2007 and
26.7.2006.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]
Court Master