

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 2 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 1505 OF 2003

STATE OF WEST BENGAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ANIL NASKAR

Respondent(s)

(For extension of time and office report)

(WITH C.A. Nos. 1509, 1511-1544 & 1555-1578 of 2003)

Date: 23/02/2009 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee,Adv.
Mr. Saumya Kundu,Adv.
Mr. Subrata Biswas,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. G.S. Chatterjee,Adv.

Mr. Alope K. Bhattacharya,Adv.
Mr. Asit Rari,Adv.
Mr. Dharam Bir Raj Vohra,Adv.

Mr. Bijan Kumar Ghosh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The time granted by this Court's order dated 6 th November 2008,
for passing an order disposing of the matter is extended by three months.
The I.A. No. 2/2009 is disposed of.

(A.S. BISHT) (PUSHAP LATA BHARDWAJ) COURT
MASTER COURT MASTER

[Signed order is placed on the file]

IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

I.A.No. 2/2009 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 1505 OF 2003

STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ANR.

... APPELLANT(S)

:VERSUS:

ANIL NASKAR AND ORS.

... RESPONDENT(S)

(WITH C.A. Nos. 1509, 1511-1544 & 1555-1578 of 2003)

ORDER

The time granted by this Court's order dated 6th November 2008, for passing an order disposing of the matter is extended by three months. The I.A. No. 2/2009 is disposed of.

.....J
(S.B. SINHA)

.....J
(Dr. MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA)

NEW DELHI,
FEBRUARY 23, 2009.