

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.....

in

CIVIL APPEAL NO.1505 OF 2003

STATE OF WEST BENGAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ANIL NASKAR

Respondent(s)

[For directions]

Date: 08/04/2009 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. G.S. Chatterjee, Adv.

Applicant(s) Mr. Bijan Kumar Ghosh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List in the last week of April 2009.

(Subhash Chander)
A.R.-cum-P.S.

(Pushap Lata Bhardwaj)
Court Master